
34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational
Mount Pleasant Invitational Varsity Girls Class AA     HS Campus, Mount Pleasant, IA     9/23/2014     Partly Coudy Wind SSE 4MPH 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Fort Madison                   1    2    3    8    9   14   21   =  23      16:01      1:11
    2   Fairfield                      4    6    7   11   13   17   22   =  41      16:33      1:09
    3   Mount Pleasant                 5   10   12   15   19   20   30   =  61      16:57      1:36
    4   Washington                    16   18   23   24   25   26   29   = 106      18:03      1:04
    5   Keokuk                        27   28   31   32   33   34   35   = 151      20:28      3:33

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sarah Steffensmeier          JR    Fort Madison                      15:21      6:11
      2       2   Kaylee Alvarez               SR    Fort Madison                      15:50      6:22
      3       3   Kortnee Alvarez              FR    Fort Madison                      15:56      6:25
      4       4   Ashlyn Elmore                SO    Fairfield                         16:04      6:28
      5       5   Ellie Conrad                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    16:06      6:29
      6       6   Sami Fritz                   SO    Fairfield                         16:12      6:31
      7       7   Taylor Ferrel                JR    Fairfield                         16:24      6:36
      8       8   Alyshaa Stickfort            SO    Fort Madison                      16:27      6:37
      9       9   Elizabeth Miller             FR    Fort Madison                      16:32      6:39
     10      10   Murray Taylor                FR    Mount Pleasant                    16:36      6:41
     11      11   Nicole Buch                  FR    Fairfield                         16:52      6:47
     12      12   Natalie Ita                  SR    Mount Pleasant                    16:59      6:50
     13      13   Maggie Ferrel                SO    Fairfield                         17:13      6:56
     14      14   Claire Mendez                FR    Fort Madison                      17:17      6:57
     15      15   Beth Wells                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    17:20      6:58
     16      16   Brooke Stout                 FR    Washington                        17:27      7:01
     17      17   Tracy Andermann              SR    Fairfield                         17:35      7:04
     18      18   Mariah Howard                SO    Washington                        17:38      7:06
     19      19   Delaney McDowell             FR    Mount Pleasant                    17:42      7:07
     20      20   Serie Welcher                SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:57      7:13
     21      21   Rachel Sugars                SR    Fort Madison                      18:00      7:14
     22      22   Emily Hanna                  SO    Fairfield                         18:06      7:17
     23      23   Sarah Nacos                  FR    Washington                        18:11      7:19
     24      24   Kelly Wheeler                JR    Washington                        18:28      7:26
     25      25   Meredith Raber               FR    Washington                        18:31      7:27
     26      26   Stephanie Gutierrez          SR    Washington                        18:35      7:29
     27      27   Yamia Ailes-Primes           FR    Keokuk                            19:01      7:39
     28      28   Holly Noneman                JR    Keokuk                            19:03      7:40
     29      29   Emma Wood                    JR    Washington                        19:11      7:43
     30      30   Jenna Ludwig                 SO    Mount Pleasant                    19:40      7:55
     31      31   Courtney Brown               SR    Keokuk                            20:08      8:06
     32      32   Lillie Tate                  FR    Keokuk                            21:34      8:41
     33      33   Haley Murphy                 SO    Keokuk                            22:34      9:05
     34      34   Tayla Scott                  JR    Keokuk                            22:39      9:07
     35      35   Zoie Boudreau                FR    Keokuk                            22:49      9:11
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34th Annual Mount Pleasant Invitational
Mount Pleasant Invitational Varsity Girls Class AA     HS Campus, Mount Pleasant, IA     9/23/2014     Partly Coudy Wind SSE 4MPH 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Fort Madison                      Score =   23
    1    Sarah Steffensmeier, JR        15:21  6:11
    2    Kaylee Alvarez, SR             15:50  6:22
    3    Kortnee Alvarez, FR            15:56  6:25
    8    Alyshaa Stickfort, SO          16:27  6:37
    9    Elizabeth Miller, FR           16:32  6:39
   14    Claire Mendez, FR              17:17  6:57
   21    Rachel Sugars, SR              18:00  7:14

  2) Fairfield                         Score =   41
    4    Ashlyn Elmore, SO              16:04  6:28
    6    Sami Fritz, SO                 16:12  6:31
    7    Taylor Ferrel, JR              16:24  6:36
   11    Nicole Buch, FR                16:52  6:47
   13    Maggie Ferrel, SO              17:13  6:56
   17    Tracy Andermann, SR            17:35  7:04
   22    Emily Hanna, SO                18:06  7:17

  3) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   61
    5    Ellie Conrad, SR               16:06  6:29
   10    Murray Taylor, FR              16:36  6:41
   12    Natalie Ita, SR                16:59  6:50
   15    Beth Wells, SR                 17:20  6:58
   19    Delaney McDowell, FR           17:42  7:07
   20    Serie Welcher, SO              17:57  7:13
   30    Jenna Ludwig, SO               19:40  7:55

  4) Washington                        Score =  106
   16    Brooke Stout, FR               17:27  7:01
   18    Mariah Howard, SO              17:38  7:06
   23    Sarah Nacos, FR                18:11  7:19
   24    Kelly Wheeler, JR              18:28  7:26
   25    Meredith Raber, FR             18:31  7:27
   26    Stephanie Gutierrez, SR        18:35  7:29
   29    Emma Wood, JR                  19:11  7:43

  5) Keokuk                            Score =  151
   27    Yamia Ailes-Primes, FR         19:01  7:39
   28    Holly Noneman, JR              19:03  7:40
   31    Courtney Brown, SR             20:08  8:06
   32    Lillie Tate, FR                21:34  8:41
   33    Haley Murphy, SO               22:34  9:05
   34    Tayla Scott, JR                22:39  9:07
   35    Zoie Boudreau, FR              22:49  9:11

 Incomplete Teams:
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